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Price
0.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.76% (0.02)

IT0O004931496
RCS

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

417 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

0.784 EUR (1,000)
0.824 EUR (1,000)
0.79 EUR

0.82 EUR

0.79 EUR

0.798 EUR

0.82 EUR

3,567

2,924.94

1

3,567
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0004931496-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0004931496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0004931496&ID_NOTATION=208264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0004931496&ID_NOTATION=208264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e8d210fb5d6c2feefbd131f2a7c223dc458c29d5a1808dd943c6f639c1fefe4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4066054b06e637f64&time=1716616794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7567c12032549d0d2f0566895ab98f57b6219714ad4d156a2ed32056ae28a3a9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccab44bddcbc71d2b&time=1716616794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=299695ebd6da9d4226e219fbcccf24bc6c552c7ef9c82938346179427c015425&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9afa46a9ac62ed6b0&time=1716616794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07e47f8c0bad60deef9e326136f6fa19e054ff830a715155fb47ab4b7b617202&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff0fd73b7223e9cdb&time=1716616794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c2c1945008c4e914ec1574aa98d96eb2cd3082d79a71796b7a74a5fe5398b86&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d7a74077dd807fc0&time=1716616794&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/23 19:43:50

Price
0.82 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

2.76% (0.02)

IT0O004931496
RCS

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

417 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.784 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.824 EUR (1,000)
Open 0.79 EUR
High 0.82 EUR
Low 0.79 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.798 EUR
VWAP 0.82 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,567
Trading volume 2,924.94
Number of trades 1
Last size 3,567
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.19% +12.64% +15.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.09 +0.11
Beta 0.61 0.44 0.56
Volatility  28.31 28.84 35.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/01/
31

2024/05/
23

2024/05/

Time

16:35

09:38

16:41

19:43

19:36

Price

0.82 EUR (713)
0.81 EUR (397)
0.76 EUR (240)
0.72 EUR (32

1
0.90 EUR (2024/05/16

)
)
0.71 EUR (2024/02/12)
)
)

(
0.90 EUR (2024/05/16
0.67 EUR (2023/10/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.748 EUR 0.00

0.81 EUR

0.00

0.7432 EUR 0.00

0.82 EUR

0.00

0.8888 USD 0.00

Number of
trades

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82041379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407188200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167376881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167376881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162302133

RCS MEDIAGROUP NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/ 17:44 0.806 EUR 0.15
23

2024/05/ 19:31 0.79 EUR  0.00
23

2024/05/ 21:50 0.802 EUR 0.00
23

158

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162302133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82085948
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Company profile

Company Logo
- A
T

Contact Details
RCS MEDIAGROUP SPA

Via Angelo Rizzoli, 8 - 20132 Milan
Telefon: +39-02-2584-1

Fax: +39-02-2588-5508

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: RCS MEDIAGROUP
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Company Profile

RCS MediaGroup SpA engages in multimedia publishing activities. It operates through the
following segments: Newspapers ltaly, Magazines Italy, Advertising and Sport, Unidad
Editorial and Other Corporate Activities. The Newspapers Italy segment includes editing,
production and marketing of publishing products relating to the titles Corriere della Sera
(Corriere publications) and La Gazzetta dello Sport (Gazzetta dello Sport publications). The
Magazines Italy segment offers Italian magazines, including weeklies and monthlies. The
Advertising and Sport segment comprises the RCS Pubblicita (Italy) division, the advertising
concessionaire of the RCS Group and RCS Live, as well as the activities regarding the
organization of sporting events of RCS Sport S.p.A. The Unidad Editorial segment operates
in the daily and magazine press, in book publishing, in radio broadcasting, in event and
conference organization and in distribution. The Other Corporate Activities segment covers
the service structures providing support to other group companies and business units which
include information technology, administration and tax, management control, finance and
treasury, procurement, legal and corporate affairs. The company was founded by Angelo
Rizzoli in 1927 and is headquartered in Milan, Italy.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Urbano Cairo Chairman of Managing Stefano Member of

Board Simontacchi Supervisory Board
Alessandro Member of Executive Alessandra Member of
Bompieri Committee Dalmonte Supervisory Board
Andrea Liso Member of Executive Benedetta Corazza Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Francesco Member of Executive Carlo Cimbri Member of
Carione Committee Supervisory Board
Marco Member of Executive Diego della Valle Member of
Pompignoli Committee Supervisory Board
Paolo Bellino Member of Executive Federica Calmi Member of

Committee Supervisory Board

Uberto Fornara Member of Executive Marco Pompignoli  Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Marco Tronchetti Member of
Provera Supervisory Board

Stefania Petruccioli Member of
Supervisory Board

Uberto Fornara Member of
Supervisory Board

Veronica Gava Member of
Supervisory Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0004931496-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0004931496
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